
 

Busy times ahead 
The next three weeks will be very busy for us, with 3 matches each week and some very strong 
opponents. Everyone needs to attend practices and get in as much work as possible to be ready for 
these matches. Practice will be every day that we do not have matches. 
 
Tuesday, March 31 - vs Casa Grande at Piner  
Thursday, April 2- vs Montgomery at Montgomery, depart 2:45, return 6:30  <<< meet at Piner then  
CARPOOL 
Friday, April 3 - vs Tennyson at Piner  
  
Monday, April 6 - vs Windsor at Windsor, PARENT DRIVERS ( parent drivers need to fill out Insurance 
Form)depart 2:30, return 7:30  
Wednesday, April 8  - vs Petaluma at Petaluma, BUS,  leave class 2:15, depart 2:30, return 8:00  
Friday, April 10 - vs Roseland at Piner  
 
Easter is this weekend, but note that we WILL have practice on Monday 
  
Monday, April 13 – practice 3-6PM 
Tuesday, April 14 - vs Maria Carillo at Maria Carillo, depart 2:45, return 6:30  << CARPOOL 
Thursday, April 16 - vs Santa Rosa at Piner  
Friday, April 17 – vs American at American. BUS Depart 12:30, return 9:30 
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